
Plant-Based Packaging 
Grown & Made in the USA

Compostable, high-performance meat and protein packaging made from grass.

*Meets ASTM compostability standards for 
compostability in commercial composting operations.

USDA Certified
Biobased

Grown & Made 
in the USA

No Added 
PFAS

BPA, Dye, Chlorine 
& Gluten Free

Commercially 
Compostable*

• Meet your brand’s goals 
while building customer 
loyalty

• Commercially compostable*

• Converts underutilized land 
into consistent income for 
US farmers 

• Made from perennial 
grasses that enrich the soil

• No added PFAS

• BPA, dye, gluten and 
chlorine free

Simplified US 
Supply Chain

• Automated 
manufacturing facility for 
rapid output at scale 

• Ethical sourcing, reducing 
risk associated with supply 
chain disruption and labor 
sensitivities 

• Stable pricing

• Consistent supply

• Fast, nationwide delivery

• Food safety compliance

• Stringent quality control

• Packaging that performs 
throughout, keeping 
proteins fresh cold chain to 
end consumer

• Engineered for high speeds 
and rigorous handling, 
including denesting, 
machine operations, boxing 
and transportation 

• Seamlessly integrates with 
existing food packaging 
lines and machinery

• Highly durable and 
moisture-resistant

• Certified compostable*, 
no added PFAS

• Stock and custom products 
available for national 
distribution 

High-Performance 
Products

Sustainability 
Made Easy



Meat & Protein 
Packaging
Grown from plants in the USA

Meat & Protein Products
CUSTOM SIZING AVAILABLE

contactus@generainc.com  generainc.com

2S

10S

3D

8S

2P

4S

3S

20SP

3P

8P

4D

17S

6P

7S

8.15

10.75

8.63

10.00

8.00

9.25

8.50

8.75

8.63

10.50

9.25

8.31

9.25

14.75

5.60

5.75

6.50

8.25

5.75

7.13

6.50

6.25

6.50

8.50

7.13

4.37

8.00

5.75

0.65

0.65

1.65

0.65

1.25

0.65

0.65

0.65

1.25

1.25

1.65

0.69

1.25

0.88

USDA Certified
Biobased

Grown & Made 
in the USA

No Added 
PFAS

BPA, Dye, Chlorine 
& Gluten Free

Commercially 
Compostable*


