

## Plant-Based Packaging Grown & Made in the USA

Compostable, high-performance meat and protein packaging made from grass.



#### Simplified US Supply Chain

- Automated manufacturing facility for rapid output at scale
- Ethical sourcing, reducing risk associated with supply chain disruption and labor sensitivities
- Stable pricing
- Consistent supply
- Fast, nationwide delivery
- Food safety compliance
- Stringent quality control

#### High-Performance Products

- Packaging that performs throughout, keeping proteins fresh cold chain to end consumer
- Engineered for high speeds and rigorous handling, including denesting, machine operations, boxing and transportation
- Seamlessly integrates with existing food packaging lines and machinery
- Highly durable and moisture-resistant
- Certified compostable\*, no added PFAS
- Stock and custom products available for national distribution

#### Sustainability Made Easy

- Meet your brand's goals while building customer loyalty
- Commercially compostable\*
- Converts underutilized land into consistent income for US farmers
- Made from perennial grasses that enrich the soil
- No added PFAS
- BPA, dye, gluten and chlorine free









USDA Certified Biobased



BPA, Dye, Chlorine & Gluten Free





# Meat & Protein Packaging

Grown from plants in the USA

### **Meat & Protein Products**

CUSTOM SIZING AVAILABLE

DESCRIPTION	L (in.)	W (in.)	H (in.)
25	8.15	5.60	0.65
3S	8.50	6.50	0.65
3D	8.63	6.50	1.65
3P	8.63	6.50	1.25
10S	10.75	5.75	0.65
20SP	8.75	6.25	0.65
8S	10.00	8.25	0.65
8P	10.50	8.50	1.25
2Р	8.00	5.75	1.25
4D	9.25	7.13	1.65
6P	9.25	8.00	1.25
4S	9.25	7.13	0.65
17S	8.31	4.37	0.69
75	14.75	5.75	0.88











Commercially Compostable\*





USDA Certified Biobased BPA, Dye, Chlorine & Gluten Free

generainc.com



✓ contactus@generainc.com